### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD41372

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
The Kiss Mix Drinks Company (Off Shore)	04/14/2014

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	THE KISS MIX DRINKS COMPANY LIMITED	
Address:	Office 3, Maple Suite,	
	Guardian House,	
	Borough Road,	
	Godalming	
	Surrey GU7 2AE	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Private Company Limited by Shares	
Entity Country:	GB	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79127969

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

THE KISS MIX DRINKS COMPANY LIMITED **Correspondent Name:** 

Address: Office 3, Maple Suite,

Guardian House, Borough Road, Godalming Surrey GU7 2AE

Country:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005529 FRAME: 0451

990038537

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005529 FRAME: 0452

RECORDED: 09/18/2014